Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Hubbard - (949586) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.51
1:11.18
1:12.13
1:14.18
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1:15.41
1:18.60
1:19.33
1:27.07
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Date

26/02/17
01/04/17
15/10/17
26/11/16
30/10/16
09/10/16
01/11/15
12/07/15
18/01/14
19/10/13

Date

15/10/17
01/04/17
26/02/17
26/11/16
30/10/16
09/10/16
01/11/15
12/07/15
18/01/14
19/10/13

Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
RNSS House Club Champs 2017

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

RNSS House Club Champs

Hillingdon Short Course Autumn Meet
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs
Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
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RNSS House Club Champs 2017

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
ESC February L3 Open

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

RNSS House Club Champs

Hillingdon Short Course Autumn Meet
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs
Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
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Club Swam Under Level
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